
ESPECIAL MENDOZA PAGINA 1

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 LUGAR DE SUELTA: MENDOZA (ZONA 2)

 FECHA: 11/10/2014  HORA DE SUELTA: 07:00:00  LATITUD:   32,9314

 DISTANCIA: 884  LIMITE PALOMAS: 200  LONGITUD:  68,7717

 OBSERVACIONES: 

CLASIFICACIÓN INDIVIDUAL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 POS ANILLO NOMBRE DEL PARTICIPANTE  EQ  DIST. ARRIBO      RELOJ    PROM.   PUNTOS L

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1 858418 DI PALMA EDUARDO          1  870,7 03:19:03:10 00:01-  72,241  884,000 x

   2 886436 SOLOMON VICTOR            1  871,0 03:19:07:54 00:56+  71,887  879,668 x

   3 886899 GENTILI RUBEN             1  869,4 03:19:07:15 00:01-  71,726  877,701 x

   4 742207 PEREYRA HUGO              2  897,3 03:19:37:55 00:04-  71,026  869,140 x

   5 655007 ASTESIANO RUBEN           1  869,0 03:19:18:09 00:21-  70,603  863,959 x

   6 858459 DI PALMA EDUARDO          1  870,7 03:19:22:55 00:01-  70,320  860,500 x

   7 501413 CATAFFI DIEGO             2  895,1 03:19:45:42 00:00+  70,137  858,252 x

   8 756455 MORETTI-GARCIA            1  875,9 03:19:53:20 00:04-  67,949  831,485 x

   9 707648 LARROCA PABLO Y NAHUEL    1  917,5 04:06:24:56 00:29-  67,649  827,812 x

  10 354899 GARCIA CRISTIAN ARIEL     1  896,7 04:06:13:26 00:01+  67,095  821,027 x

  11 720155 VOLPONI OSCAR             1  868,6 03:20:01:29 00:01+  66,690  816,073 x

  12 591336 VARZILIO SERGIO           1  919,4 04:06:39:08 00:02+  66,659  815,692 x

  13 749834 CATAFFI DIEGO             1  895,1 04:06:17:26 00:00+  66,639  815,457 x

  14 886005 ASTESIANO RUBEN           1  869,0 04:04:43:30 01:15-  66,492  813,659 x

  15 707068 BRUZON ROBERTO            2  888,9 04:06:20:11 02:02-  65,814  805,353 x

  16 781807 SAAVEDRA GASTON           1  889,7 04:06:26:48 01:39+  65,592  802,645 x

  17 633189 PEREYRA-CEBALLOS          2  895,2 04:06:33:07 00:04-  65,376  800,003 x

  18 633187 PEREYRA-CEBALLOS          1  895,2 04:06:34:04 00:04-  65,301  799,079 x

  19 888542 MIQUELARENA MARIANO*      2  875,0 04:06:19:55 00:00+  64,943  794,695 x

  20 530138 LAGRUTTA HNOS             1  868,7 04:06:15:51 00:00+  64,806  793,017 x

  21 043527 MARQUEZ CARLOS OMAR       1  873,7 04:06:21:30 00:02-  64,722  791,996 x

  22 531031 VUANO ENZO                1  869,7 04:06:32:10 00:01-  63,589  778,125 x

  23 386845 SUPPES ALBERTO            1  977,4 04:08:14:17 00:00+  63,555  777,717  

  24 093835 LAGRUTTA HNOS             1  868,7 04:06:41:19 00:00+  62,817  768,678 x

  25 716925 BALEY OSVALDO             1  876,2 04:06:49:30 00:00+  62,742  767,765 x

  26 793329 PEREYRA HUGO              2  897,3 04:07:09:40 00:04-  62,733  767,652 x

  27 533842 TORRES LUIS               1  867,9 04:06:42:15 00:04-  62,685  767,064 x

  28 655534 ALEJANDRO-RAMIREZ         1  876,1 04:06:54:24 00:13+  62,383  763,367 x

  29 749063 MOYANO-NAVARRO            1 1024,2 04:09:23:23 00:00+  61,960  758,199 x

  30 679040 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         2  875,0 04:07:03:30 00:00+  61,620  754,041 x

  31 861433 LINAZA SANTIAGO           1  872,3 04:07:02:59 00:00+  61,471  752,212  

  32 796708 PLAZA HNOS                2  977,0 04:08:52:38 00:00+  60,992  746,350 x

  33 725743 DI LUCA JULIO             1 1023,2 04:09:39:49 00:00+  60,887  745,063 x

  34 374612 DI BARTOLA ADRIAN         2  895,2 04:07:33:58 00:01+  60,873  744,900 x

  35 860179 MARQUEZ CARLOS OMAR       1  873,7 04:07:14:38 00:02-  60,738  743,241 x

  36 737120 LOBO RAUL E HIJOS         1  966,0 04:08:46:04 00:02-  60,721  743,029 x

  37 139501 SERENELLI-SEVERINI        1  875,0 04:07:24:25 00:00+  60,144  735,972 x

  38 732915 CARDENAS ADALBERTO        1  905,0 04:07:56:57 00:00+  59,974  733,897  

  39 678785 GARAICOCHEA D Y D         1  876,5 04:07:33:15 00:00+  59,647  729,887 x

  40 784506 POTIS-DI PAOLA*           1  875,0 04:07:37:12 00:00+  59,276  725,349 x

  41 888579 BERETERBIDE-MIQUELARENA*  1  865,8 04:07:30:04 00:01-  59,133  723,601 x

  42 416440 PANCIROLI RUBEN           1  871,3 04:07:39:33 00:01+  58,872  720,413 x

  43 785160 BERRUET ALEJANDRO         1  876,6 04:07:45:32 00:00+  58,831  719,903 x

  44 374625 DI BARTOLA ADRIAN         2  895,2 04:08:05:16 00:01+  58,788  719,383 x

  45 639967 BERTOLOTTO SANTIAGO       1  877,2 04:07:50:48 00:00+  58,530  716,221 x

  46 886708 FIRPO EMANUEL             1  875,8 04:07:51:00 00:00+  58,422  714,903  

  47 793725 DI BARTOLA ADRIAN         3  895,2 04:08:12:26 00:01+  58,331  713,784 x

  48 320996 DI LUCA JULIO             1 1023,2 04:10:24:02 00:00+  58,329  713,761 x

  49 678922 FERNANDEZ-GONZALEZ        2  876,9 04:07:54:21 00:00+  58,279  713,154 x

  50 516829 MOLINS-FIDALGO*           1  865,8 04:07:44:20 00:01-  58,188  712,038 x

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 LUGAR DE SUELTA: MENDOZA (ZONA 2)

 FECHA: 11/10/2014  HORA DE SUELTA: 07:00:00  LATITUD:   32,9314

 DISTANCIA: 884  LIMITE PALOMAS: 200  LONGITUD:  68,7717

 OBSERVACIONES: 

CLASIFICACIÓN INDIVIDUAL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 POS ANILLO NOMBRE DEL PARTICIPANTE  EQ  DIST. ARRIBO      RELOJ    PROM.   PUNTOS L

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  51 616612 IDIARTE RAUL              1  876,7 04:07:59:03 00:05+  57,968  709,350 x

  52 034024 CANDIA JOSE LUIS*         1  875,0 04:07:59:31 00:00+  57,819  707,521 x

  53 716054 TURCATO H Y E             1  871,1 04:07:55:33 00:00+  57,815  707,472  

  54 592628 GILARDONI MARCELO         1  917,7 04:08:47:18 00:01+  57,615  705,026 x

  55 562176 SANCHEZ FABIAN            1  894,7 04:08:30:28 00:13+  57,184  699,751 x

  56 872631 CABRERA LUIS              1  825,8 04:07:20:05 00:06-  57,040  697,995 x

  57 429428 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         3  875,0 04:08:17:24 00:00+  56,702  693,855 x

  58 797414 PERALTA ISMAEL            2  887,5 04:08:32:10 00:00+  56,609  692,719  

  59 784615 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         1  875,0 04:08:23:50 00:00+  56,311  689,067 x

  60 767907 COLLA MIGUEL*             1  865,8 04:08:15:01 00:01-  56,255  688,380 x

  61 531822 PANCIROLI RUBEN           1  871,3 04:08:21:08 00:01+  56,239  688,186 x

  62 679122 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         2  875,0 04:08:28:32 00:00+  56,028  685,610 x

  63 711971 ROSELO VICTOR*            1  865,8 04:08:22:18 00:01-  55,814  682,994 x

  64 122256 RUIZ JUAN                 1  853,7 04:08:09:43 00:00+  55,787  682,661  

  65 881886 SICA JORGE                1  910,6 04:09:13:20 00:02-  55,647  680,942 x

  66 743689 DAGNINO HECTOR PEDRO      1  884,6 04:08:55:00 00:00+  55,091  674,140  

  67 800446 CIPRIANO ADRIAN           3  968,6 04:10:35:29 00:00+  54,621  668,391  

  68 124346 GONZALEZ BECERRA SAUL     1  920,3 04:09:47:00 00:00+  54,376  665,398  

  69 761548 PEREYRA HUGO              1  897,3 04:09:21:52 00:04-  54,359  665,181 x

  70 785731 LASSALLETTE PATRICIO      1  922,5 04:09:58:35 00:00+  53,892  659,463  

  71 888554 MIQUELARENA MARIANO*      1  875,0 04:09:08:46 00:00+  53,721  657,383 x

  72 304758 SANCHEZ FABIAN            1  894,7 04:09:31:43 00:13+  53,681  656,891 x

  73 575773 ROCHE HNOS                2  836,1 04:08:27:50 00:00+  53,581  655,667  

  74 790112 COLLA MIGUEL*             2  865,8 04:09:02:18 00:01-  53,515  654,851 x

  75 641079 MARTINEZ CLAUDIO*         1  865,8 04:09:04:22 00:01-  53,401  653,460 x

  76 677757 POTIS-DI PAOLA            1  876,2 04:09:18:00 00:00+  53,292  652,130 x

  77 633193 PEREYRA-CEBALLOS          1  895,2 04:09:39:57 00:04-  53,264  651,788 x

  78 772650 LUENGO HECTOR*            1  875,0 04:09:18:29 00:00+  53,193  650,911 x

  79 678907 FERNANDEZ-GONZALEZ        1  876,9 04:09:24:44 00:00+  52,976  648,255 x

  80 899068 LOBO MARCELO E HIJOS      1  966,0 04:11:07:29 00:00+  52,886  647,161 x

  81 724523 PLAZA HNOS                2  977,0 04:11:20:40 00:00+  52,851  646,735 x

  82 708997 BRUN CARLOS               2  889,0 04:09:41:55 02:00-  52,703  644,914 x

  83 172317 SICA JORGE                1  910,6 04:10:23:03 00:02-  51,957  635,794 x

  84 590673 ROSELO VICTOR             1 1015,3 04:12:27:45 00:00+  51,793  633,779  

  85 540646 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         4  875,0 04:09:46:03 00:00+  51,747  633,224 x

  86 678445 BOHN ANDRES MARCELO       1  876,1 04:09:47:59 00:00+  51,714  632,819 x

  87 646647 IDIARTE RAUL              1  876,7 04:09:59:20 00:05+  51,184  626,329 x

  88 562600 DI BARTOLA ADRIAN         1  895,2 04:10:24:29 00:01+  51,015  624,266 x

  89 633978 MOYANO-NAVARRO            1 1024,2 04:13:05:52 00:00+  50,608  619,284 x

  90 717254 TORRES LUIS               1  867,9 04:10:01:16 00:04-  50,570  618,818 x

  91 862503 ELICABE FELIX             1  870,1 04:10:04:24 00:00+  50,545  618,514  

  92 506542 LARROCA-MICHAUD           1  920,4 04:11:06:22 01:57+  50,520  618,210 x

  93 860052 BALEY OSVALDO             1  876,2 04:10:12:21 00:00+  50,514  618,129 x

  94 756422 CABRERA LUIS              1  825,8 04:09:18:23 00:06-  50,203  614,327 x

  95 800451 CIPRIANO ADRIAN           1  968,6 04:12:10:12 00:00+  50,156  613,751  

  96 124691 LOSADA-VENTURA            1  920,7 04:11:14:15 00:00+  50,095  613,010  

  97 753673 SCROSOPI CESAR            1  873,4 04:10:24:58 00:05-  49,742  608,683 x

  98 678764 GARAICOCHEA D Y D         2  876,5 04:10:30:33 00:00+  49,660  607,688 x

  99 677039 RUST PABLO                3  877,2 04:10:31:38 00:00+  49,650  607,557 x

 100 437193 LARROCA PABLO Y NAHUEL    1  917,5 04:11:19:56 00:29-  49,650  607,556 x

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 LUGAR DE SUELTA: MENDOZA (ZONA 2)

 FECHA: 11/10/2014  HORA DE SUELTA: 07:00:00  LATITUD:   32,9314

 DISTANCIA: 884  LIMITE PALOMAS: 200  LONGITUD:  68,7717

 OBSERVACIONES: 

CLASIFICACIÓN INDIVIDUAL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 POS ANILLO NOMBRE DEL PARTICIPANTE  EQ  DIST. ARRIBO      RELOJ    PROM.   PUNTOS L

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 101 195335 BRUZON ROBERTO            2  888,9 04:10:52:34 02:02-  49,253  602,702 x

 102 831315 DUBOR GUSTAVO             1  949,9 04:12:09:14 00:00+  49,229  602,403  

 103 702881 AULOZZI-VENERE            1  868,3 04:10:32:54 00:00+  49,086  600,654  

 104 737512 ROMERO MARCELO            1  881,0 04:10:54:12 00:03-  48,823  597,439 x

 105 679265 BASCHIERA JOSE            1  876,9 04:10:50:21 00:00+  48,770  596,787 x

 106 438420 LARROCA-MICHAUD           1  920,4 04:11:47:17 01:57+  48,698  595,910 x

 107 861712 DEL PO EDUARDO            1  826,9 04:10:00:53 00:00+  48,203  589,850 x

 108 887767 GANDULFO LEONARDO         1  851,7 04:10:43:17 03:51+  47,802  584,949 x

 109 886214 MORETTI-GARCIA            1  875,9 04:11:18:11 00:03-  47,486  581,081 x

 110 872688 URRIAGA HORACIO           1  825,9 04:10:15:16 00:00+  47,480  581,012 x

 111 884744 ROCHE HNOS                2  836,1 04:10:29:53 00:00+  47,402  580,054  

 112 860528 VUANO ENZO                1  869,7 04:11:17:00 00:01-  47,204  577,633 x

 113 677089 RUST PABLO                1  877,2 04:11:30:11 00:00+  47,051  575,757 x

 114 870117 TIBURZI RICARDO           1  912,2 04:12:20:06 00:00+  46,840  573,170  

 115 787897 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA       1  877,8 04:11:40:44 00:00+  46,643  570,759 x

 116 637409 LARRECHEA HNOS            1  822,6 04:10:34:00 00:00+  46,456  568,474  

 117 106246 CASTELLAR MANUEL          1  921,5 04:12:47:55 00:43+  46,242  565,863 x

 118 772659 LUENGO HECTOR*            1  875,0 04:11:51:20 00:00+  46,059  563,621 x

 119 797561 PERALTA ISMAEL            2  887,5 04:12:10:05 00:00+  45,961  562,421  

 120 761318 GARCIA CRISTIAN ARIEL     1  896,7 04:12:26:03 00:01+  45,808  560,549 x

 121 540831 VALENCIA ALBERTO          1  877,0 04:11:58:23 03:31-  45,752  559,860 x

 122 829810 ZUBELDIA-CAPUTO           1  886,6 04:12:18:31 00:00+  45,585  557,820 x

 123 806770 CAMIGLIERI-MARCHESINI     1  950,3 04:13:48:31 00:00+  45,364  555,108  

 124 680976 MERCADO-BOGLIOLO          1  998,2 04:14:53:50 00:05-  45,292  554,234 x

 125 764547 PEREYRA HUGO              1  897,3 04:12:45:02 00:04-  45,106  551,952 x

 126 033999 FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO*      1  875,0 04:12:15:34 00:00+  45,100  551,887 x

 127 632807 ROSELO VICTOR             1 1015,3 04:15:25:00 00:00+  45,010  550,778  

 128 899726 SCROSOPI CESAR            1  873,4 04:12:23:22 00:05-  44,716  547,184 x

 129 831333 DUBOR GUSTAVO             1  949,9 04:14:11:17 00:00+  44,534  544,951  

 130 677342 AGUIRREZABALA ADALBERTO   1  877,0 04:12:33:55 00:00+  44,506  544,616 x

 131 756273 BELASCOAIN MARIO          1  876,1 04:12:37:40 00:00+  44,319  542,325  

 132 743127 URRIAGA HORACIO           1  825,9 04:11:29:46 00:00+  44,317  542,302 x

 133 713200 DINDURRA*                 1  875,0 04:12:36:42 00:00+  44,296  542,046 x

 134 743329 DEL PO EDUARDO            1  826,9 04:11:34:55 00:00+  44,168  540,476 x

 135 540430 BERTOLOTTO SANTIAGO*      1  875,0 04:12:42:36 00:00+  44,077  539,360 x

 136 753744 LARES MARCELO             1  875,0 04:12:53:35 00:00+  43,676  534,456 x

 137 870033 TIBURZI RICARDO           3  912,2 04:13:47:08 00:00+  43,593  533,439  

 138 704872 FELICE-VENERE             1  912,1 04:13:51:38 00:03-  43,428  531,428 x

 139 787301 VALENCIA ALBERTO          1  877,0 04:13:00:50 03:31-  43,394  531,008 x

 140 540470 AGUIRREZABALA ADALBERTO   1  877,0 04:13:07:47 00:00+  43,267  529,451 x

 141 541515 BRUZON ROBERTO            1  888,9 04:13:22:50 02:02-  43,249  529,234 x

 142 108624 ANDICOCHEA VICENTE        1  833,0 04:12:12:55 00:00+  43,035  526,608  

 143 108639 ANDICOCHEA VICENTE        1  833,0 04:12:12:55 00:00+  43,035  526,608  

 144 678914 FERNANDEZ-GONZALEZ        1  876,9 04:13:15:15 00:00+  42,996  526,139 x

 145 820290 FANTI-SEPACUERCIA         2  875,0 04:13:15:05 00:02+  42,908  525,063 x

 146 615411 LEOZ EUGENIO*             1  875,0 04:13:16:10 00:00+  42,869  524,577 x

 147 108505 FERRARELLO CLAUDIO        1  799,0 04:11:33:59 00:00+  42,710  522,637  

 148 590926 ALEJANDRO-RAMIREZ         1  876,1 04:13:29:50 00:13+  42,459  519,563 x

 149 695404 DUSSERRAT CARLOS          1  920,3 04:14:36:17 00:01+  42,323  517,902 x

 150 582537 ZUBELDIA-CAPUTO           2  886,6 04:13:50:52 00:00+  42,242  516,914 x

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 151 430206 STRAZZERE-PADELLI         1  875,4 04:13:47:22 00:00+  41,825  511,802 x

 152 770082 BERETERBIDE-MIQUELARENA*  1  865,8 04:13:36:46 00:01-  41,719  510,512 x

 153 737546 ROMERO MARCELO            1  881,0 04:13:58:52 00:03-  41,708  510,379 x

 154 034000 FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO*      1  875,0 04:13:56:21 00:00+  41,507  507,911 x

 155 694847 DUSSERRAT CARLOS          1  920,3 04:15:05:20 00:01+  41,401  506,621 x

 156 704880 FELICE-VENERE             2  912,1 04:14:54:53 00:03-  41,353  506,028 x

 157 500972 FANTI-SEPACUERCIA         1  875,0 04:14:01:38 00:02+  41,336  505,818 x

 158 640487 VOLPONI OSCAR             1  868,6 04:13:52:43 00:01+  41,324  505,679 x

 159 787888 ESCUELA AGROTECNICA       1  877,8 04:14:14:12 00:00+  41,062  502,469 x

 160 846884 ZUBELDIA-CAPUTO           1  886,6 04:14:31:10 00:00+  40,932  500,884 x

 161 485902 SAAVEDRA GASTON           1  889,7 04:14:52:24 01:39+  40,462  495,130 x

 162 106244 CASTELLAR MANUEL          1  921,5 04:15:54:08 00:43+  40,012  489,620 x

 163 899347 VENERE-FALABELLA          2  873,5 04:15:08:05 00:03-  39,212  479,834 x

 164 708533 LAGRAVE JUAN CARLOS       2  831,2 04:14:21:43 00:00+  38,658  473,050  

 165 748599 CAMIGLIERI-MARCHESINI     1  950,3 04:17:28:08 00:00+  38,617  472,545  

 166 360866 FANTI-SEPACUERCIA         1  875,0 04:15:35:00 00:02+  38,505  471,180 x

 167 859827 CALVARES RUBEN            1  867,4 04:15:28:48 00:00+  38,347  469,249  

 168 455337 FELICE-VENERE             2  912,1 04:16:44:35 00:03-  38,187  467,292 x

 169 753180 VENERE-FALABELLA          1  873,5 04:15:59:33 00:03-  37,758  462,042 x

 170 638651 ZUBELDIA-CAPUTO           2  886,6 04:16:31:07 00:00+  37,474  458,561 x

 171 784949 BOHN ANDRES MARCELO       1  876,1 04:16:50:53 00:00+  36,520  446,886 x

 172 307899 FOLLADOR-CASSINI          1  912,8 04:17:56:04 00:00+  36,403  445,460  

 173 510882 GIOIA SANDRO              1 1190,2 05:11:25:00 00:00+  36,354  444,860  

 174 540585 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         3  875,0 04:17:11:47 00:00+  35,951  439,933 x

 175 611215 FANTI-SEPACUERCIA         2  875,0 04:17:16:33 00:02+  35,836  438,519 x

 176 899428 LUCCI E HIJOS             3  875,7 04:18:04:28 00:01+  34,731  424,998 x

 177 255699 GANDULFO LEONARDO         1  851,7 04:17:51:50 03:51+  34,128  417,618 x

 178 539177 GARAICOCHEA D Y D         1  876,5 04:18:34:20 00:00+  34,088  417,130 x

 179 886438 SOLOMON VICTOR            1  871,0 04:18:40:07 00:47-  33,731  412,765 x

 180 778796 MERCADO-BOGLIOLO          1  998,2 05:13:20:09 00:05-  28,800  352,427 x

 181 695369 VARZILIO SERGIO           1  919,4 05:18:19:03 00:02+  23,194  283,827 x

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


